CATERING

If you do not receive a phone or email confirmation within 15 minutes,

please call C3 at 866.677.3493 to confirm receipt of your order.
Please call for delivery time availability on same day orders.

FAX COVER

FAX TO: 713.758.0125
To: Corporate Catering Concierge Date:

Fax: 713.758.0125 Pages: with cover

Company Name:

Delivery Address: Floor/ Suite:

Contact Name:

Email Address:

Phone Number: Ext.:

Cell Number:

Number of people you will be serving:

Payment By: Check AMEX Visa
Time Requested:

Date Requested:

Card Number: Exp. Date:

CVV: Billing Zip Code:

Comments:

MCard



Celebrity Cafe & Bakery - Breakfast

SERVICE LEVELS

Set Up Service

Our staff will set-up with real chafing dishes, all serving pieces
and have everything ready to enjoy at your required start time.
Then our staff person will return the same day to pick
everything

*SPECIAL DIETARY ITEM**

Any food allergies or dietary restrictions should be noted here
to ensure your meal is handled with care. The chef will prepare
a meal accordingly or you can describe in detail what you would
like

PLATES AND UTENSILS

Complimentary Plates, Napkins, Utensils & Serving
Utensils

Please include the number of guests you will be serving. We
will provide the appropriate number of service items for your
meal.

BAKED GOODS

Muffin Tray (Dozen)
Your choice of any two varieties per dozen.

Mini-Muffin Tray (Dozen)
Assorted petite muffins.

Danish Tray (Dozen)
Your choice of any two varieties per dozen.

Scone Tray (Dozen)

$50

$10

$0

$28.99

$13.99

$28.99



Your choice of any two varieties per dozen.

TACOS, SANDWICHES AND MORE

Breakfast Tacos (Dozen)

Small flour tortilla filled with scrambled eggs and cheese along
with your choice of bacon, sausage or potatoes, served with
salsa.

Scrambled Egg Sandwiches (Dozen)

Scrambled eggs, cheddar cheese, tomato and your choice of
crispy bacon or sliced ham on a butter croissant.

Southwest Breakfast Burritos (Dozen)

(Served in halves) Scrambled eggs, bacon, tomatoes, bell
peppers and cheddar cheese, wrapped in a warm flour tortilla.

Sausage Biscuits (Dozen)

Pigs in a Blanket (Dozen)

BUFFETS

Breakfast Bar

(Per person / 10 minimum) Scrambled eggs, bacon or sausage,
seasoned potatoes, seasonal fruit and muffins or croissants.

FRUIT TRAYS

Fresh Fruit Tray (Small)

(Serves 10-12) A selection of fresh, seasonal fruit, served with
a side of fruit dressing.

Fresh Fruit Tray (Large)

(Serves 15-20) A selection of fresh, seasonal fruit, served with
a side of fruit dressing.

$28.99

$29.99

$59.99

$59.99

$29.99

$19.99

$9.99

$49.99

$59.99



BEVERAGES

Coffee (96 0z.)
Includes cups, creamers and sweeteners.

Orange Juice (Gallon)
**]ce Not Included** Includes cups.

Apple Juice (Gallon)
**|ce Not Included** Includes cups.

Cranberry Juice (Gallon)
**|ce Not Included** Includes cups.

Iced Tea (Gallon)
**|ce Not Included** Includes cups, lemons and sweeteners.

__ Pepsi

_______Diet Pepsi
Sierra Mist

______ Bottled Water

Ice (10 Ib. bag)

EXTRAS

Catering Service Agreement

TO CONFIRM AND FINALIZE YOUR EVENT: The catering
agreement must be signed to confirm the booking of your
event. Please print this order and initial each page and either
fax back to 713.758.0125 or

$25

$9.99

$9.99

$9.99

$9.99

$1.75

$1.75

$1.75

$1.75

$2.99

$0



Catering Service Agreement - Wedding & Holiday Events
TO CONFIRM AND FINALIZE YOUR EVENT: The catering
agreement must be signed to confirm the booking of your

event. Please print this order and initial each page and either
fax back to 713.758.0125 or

$0



