

If you do not receive a phone or email confirmation within 15 minutes, please call C3 at 866.677.3493 to confirm receipt of your order.

Please call for delivery time availability on same day orders.

FAX COVER

FAX TO: 713.758.0125

To: Corporate Catering Concierge	Date:		
Fax: 713.758.0125	Pages:	with cover	
Company Name:			
Delivery Address:	Floor/ Suite) :	
Contact Name:			
Email Address:			
Phone Number:	Ext.:		
Cell Number:			
Number of people you will be serving	g:		
Payment By: Check Time Requested:	AMEX	Visa	MCard
Date Requested:			
Card Number:	Exp. Date:	Exp. Date:	
CVV:	Billing Zip Code:		
Comments:			-

Celebrity Cafe & Bakery - Breakfast

SERVICE LEVELS

Set Up Service	\$50
Our staff will set-up with real chafing dishes, all serving pieces and have everything ready to enjoy at your required start time. Then our staff person will return the same day to pick everything	
SPECIAL DIETARY ITEM	\$10
Any food allergies or dietary restrictions should be noted here to ensure your meal is handled with care. The chef will prepare a meal accordingly or you can describe in detail what you would like	,
PLATES AND UTENSILS	
	\$0
Complimentary Plates, Napkins, Utensils & Serving	-
Utensils Please include the number of guests you will be serving. We will provide the appropriate number of service items for your meal.	
BAKED GOODS	
Muffin Tray (Dozen)	\$28.99
Your choice of any two varieties per dozen.	
Mini-Muffin Tray (Dozen)	\$13.99
Assorted petite muffins.	
Danish Tray (Dozen)	\$28.99
Your choice of any two varieties per dozen.	
Scone Tray (Dozen)	

Your choice of any two varieties per dozen.	\$28.99
TACOS, SANDWICHES AND MORE	
Breakfast Tacos (Dozen)	\$29.99
Small flour tortilla filled with scrambled eggs and cheese along with your choice of bacon, sausage or potatoes, served with salsa.	
Scrambled Egg Sandwiches (Dozen)	\$59.99
Scrambled eggs, cheddar cheese, tomato and your choice of crispy bacon or sliced ham on a butter croissant.	
Southwest Breakfast Burritos (Dozen)	\$59.99
(Served in halves) Scrambled eggs, bacon, tomatoes, bell peppers and cheddar cheese, wrapped in a warm flour tortilla.	
Sausage Biscuits (Dozen)	\$29.99
Pigs in a Blanket (Dozen)	\$19.99
Pigs in a Blanket (Dozen) BUFFETS	\$19.99
	\$19.99 \$9.99
BUFFETS	
BUFFETS Breakfast Bar (Per person / 10 minimum) Scrambled eggs, bacon or sausage,	
BUFFETS Breakfast Bar (Per person / 10 minimum) Scrambled eggs, bacon or sausage, seasoned potatoes, seasonal fruit and muffins or croissants.	
BUFFETS Breakfast Bar (Per person / 10 minimum) Scrambled eggs, bacon or sausage, seasoned potatoes, seasonal fruit and muffins or croissants. FRUIT TRAYS	\$9.99
BUFFETS Breakfast Bar (Per person / 10 minimum) Scrambled eggs, bacon or sausage, seasoned potatoes, seasonal fruit and muffins or croissants. FRUIT TRAYS Fresh Fruit Tray (Small) (Serves 10-12) A selection of fresh, seasonal fruit, served with	\$9.99

BEVERAGES

Coffee (96 oz.)	\$25
Includes cups, creamers and sweeteners.	
Orange Juice (Gallon)	\$9.99
Ice Not Included Includes cups.	
Apple Juice (Gallon)	\$9.99
Ice Not Included Includes cups.	
Cranberry Juice (Gallon)	\$9.99
Ice Not Included Includes cups.	
Iced Tea (Gallon)	\$9.99
Ice Not Included Includes cups, lemons and sweeteners.	
Pepsi	\$1.75
Diet Pepsi	\$1.75
Sierra Mist	\$1.75
Bottled Water	\$1.75
lce (10 lb. bag)	\$2.99
EXTRAS	
Catering Service Agreement TO CONFIRM AND FINALIZE YOUR EVENT: The catering agreement must be signed to confirm the booking of your event. Please print this order and initial each page and either fax back to 713.758.0125 or	\$0

Catering Service Agreement - Wedding & Holiday Events TO CONFIRM AND FINALIZE YOUR EVENT: The catering agreement must be signed to confirm the booking of your event. Please print this order and initial each page and either fax back to 713.758.0125 or